GROWING TOGETHER

COLT - Veri Sayfasini Indir

Description

COLT hem arazide hem de yolda, rémorklar ve hafif
kamyonlarla yapilan tasimacilik icin uygun, blok desenli bir
lastiktir. COLT 6mur dénglsi boyunca, daha uzun streli
dayanikhlik ve ytksek performans sadlar.

UM
US Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Zirai: Kamyonet ¢ Rémork
Endustriyel: Rémork




SIZE

7.50-15

7.50 - 15

7.50- 15

7.50 - 16

Printed on 4/4/2024 2:38 AM

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without
prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for

Version

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

INDUSTRIAL

USACode

94034413

94013470

94013487

94043408

PR

12

14

16

16

RIM REC RIM ALT
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00 G 5.50F

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.3

Type

TT

TT

TT

T

ECE

E4-54R-0024094

undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are

the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The

user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part,

on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..



