

COLT - Veri Sayfasını İndir



Description

COLT hem arazide hem de yolda, römorklar ve hafif kamyonlarla yapılan taşımacılık için uygun, blok desenli bir lastiktir. COLT ömür döngüsü boyunca, daha uzun süreli dayanıklılık ve yüksek performans sağlar.

UM

US Standard

Construction



Machinery

Zirai: Kamyonet • Römork Endüstriyel: Römork

SIZE	Version	USACode	PR	RIM REC	RIM ALT	SW	OD	Туре	ECE
7.50 - 15	STANDARD	94034413	12	6.00		8.5	31.1	TT	E4-54R-0024094
7.50 - 15	STANDARD	94013470	14	6.00		8.5	31.1	TT	
7.50 - 15	STANDARD	94013487	16	6.00		8.5	31.1	TT	
7.50 - 16	INDUSTRIAL	94043408	16	6.00 G	5.50 F	8.3	32.3	TT	

Printed on 4/4/2024 2:38 AM

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..